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OM3 MULTIMODE PATCH PANEL
GGM TIREQ6SCOM4

Sliding patch panel allowing up to 48 multimode fibres. Two versions available: Patch panels equipped with ST, SC duplex, or LC duplex 
optical connectors Patch panels equipped with ST, SC duplex, or LC duplex optical connectors + corresponding pigtails

FEATURES

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM TIREQ6SCOM4	 Preloaded 1U black patchpanel with 6 SC duplex OM4 adapters +12 colored pigtails

Preloaded 1U black patchpanel
With 6 SC duplex OM4 adapters +12 colored pigtails
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